City of Napoleon Public Records Request

(Employee to complete for all requests)

Record to be: Viewed DMailed to:

DFaxed to: D Picked Up

Specific Record(s) requested:
NEWS RELEASE 10/08/2025 0530 HRS TO 10/09/2025 0530 HRS

NO REDACTIONS

Type of media requested: ] Paper Electronic ] Video Tape [ Audio Tape

Request Received by: JWHITCOMB 10/09/2025 0555

[date] [time]
Forwarded to:

[date] [time]
Record reviewed by: W/{) A28 OSTs
[date] [time]

[date] [time]

I:lFaxing to:

I:l Personal delivery

I:l E-mail to:

DRegular mail

D Other:

DUnable to comply, record exempt under ORC 149.43 See explanation on following pages
DUnable to comply, Record does not exist or information insufficient to process request
DRecord has redactions under ORC 149.43 See explanation on following pages

Cost of copies provided and mailing:

D Paid in advance $ or,

Send payment to: NAPOLEON POLICE DEPARTMENT

(Deparunent name here)

PO Box 151
Napoleon, Ohio 43545

(PD-195.7, Retention - 2yrs)
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Printed on October 9, 2025

CFS

NPD25-07588

NPD25-07590

NPD25-07592

NPD25-07594

NPD25-07595

NPD25-07596

NPD25-07597

NPD25-07598

NPD25-07602

NPD25-07603

NPD25-07604

NPD25-07605

NPD25-07606

NPD25-07607

NPD25-07608

NPD25-07609

NPD25-07610

NPD25-07611

NPD25-07612

NPD25-07613

NPD25-07614

Date/Time

10/08/25 07:39:12

10/08/25 10:24:17

10/08/25 10:53:32

10/08/25 12.02:47

10/08/25 12:05:48

10/08/25 12:36:40

10/08/25 12:51:12

10/08/25 13:27:00

10/08/25 15:15:02

10/08/25 16:21:14

10/08/25 15:35:07

10/08/25 15:41:08

10/08/25 16:38:28

10/08/25 17:28:34

10/08/25 18:569:52

10/08/25 19:18:33

10/08/25 19:56:30

10/08/25 20:09:55

10/08/25 20:14:32

10/08/25 20:14:54

10/08/25 20:54:38

Street

OAKWOOD AV

KOLBE ST

WCLINTON ST

E GRACEWAY DR

APPIAN AV

HOBSON ST

WESTMORELAND AV

W MAUMEE AV

PARK LN

S PERRY ST

E MAUMEE AV

E WASHINGTON ST

GLENWOOD AV

APPIAN AV

SCOTT ST

E WASHINGTON ST

SCOTT ST

DAGGETT AV

SCOTT ST

Call Type

SCHOOL PTL

FOLLOW UP

NUISANCE

ACCIDENT

CHECK PTL

ACCIDENT

UNLOCK

MISC INFO

ANIMAL

JUVENILE

ALCOHOL

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

DIRECTED PATROL

DIRECTED PATROL

DIRECTED PATROL

TRAFFIC STOP

ALARMS

TRAFFIC STOP

MENACE

TRAFFIC STOP

Call Details

ALL CHECKED

HIT SKIP/PUBLIC PROPERTY/NON
INJURY

OFFICER MADE CONTACT

PRIVATE PROPERTY

MADE CONTACT- ADV OF COMPLAINT

ADV OF COMPLAINT

WARNED FOR EXPIRED REGISTRATION

WARNING ISSUED FOR NO TAILIGHTS

FALSE ALARM

WARNING ISSUED FOR NO TAILIGHTS

PENDING

WARNING TWO HEADLIGHTS REQ
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CFS

NPD25-07615

NPD25-07616

NPD25-07617

NPD25-07618

NPD25-07619

NPD25-07620

NPD25-07621

Date/Time

10/08/25 21:00:59

10/08/25 21:28:33

10/09/25 00:20:00

10/09/25 01:20:04

10/09/25 04.08:49

10/09/25 04.09:15

10/09/25 04:26:46

Total Records: 28

Street

SUTHERLAND AV

DODD ST

DEROME DR

OAKWOOD AV

WAYNE PARK DR

W RIVERVIEW AV

INDEPENDENCE DR

Call Type

FOLLOWUP

JUVENILE

FOLLOW UP;

Call Details

ADV OF COMPLAINT

JUVENILE ARRESTED ON PROBATION

ASSAULT; WARRANT VIOLATION, CUSTODY TRANSFERRED

DIRECTED PATROL

DIRECTED PATROL

DIRECTED PATROL

DIRECTED PATROL ;
OPEN
DOOR/WINDOW

TO HCSO, PENDING CHARGES
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