City of Napoleon Public Records Request (Employee to complete for all requests)

Record to be: Viewed					
Faxed to:		Picked Up			
Specific Record(s) requested: NEWS RELEASE 10/08/2025 0530 HRS TO 10/09/2025 0530 HRS					
NO REDACTIONS					
Type of media requested: \square Paper $\qquad \square$ Electronic $\qquad \square$ V	ideo Tape	Audio Tape			
Request Received by: JWHITCOMB	10/09/2025	0555 [time]			
Forwarded to:	[date]	[time]			
Record reviewed by: 4. Charles 14-10	10/4/25 [date]	0538 [time]			
Request completed by: JWHITCOMB	10/09/2025 [date]	0555 [time]			
Faxing to:					
Personal delivery					
E-mail to:					
Regular mail					
Other:					
Unable to comply, record exempt under ORC 149.43 See ex	planation on foll	owing pages			
Unable to comply, Record does not exist or information insufficient to process request					
Record has redactions under ORC 149.43 See explanation on following pages					
Cost of copies provided and mailing:					
Paid in advance \$ or,					
Send payment to: NAPOLEON POLICE DEPARTMENT (Department name here)					
PO Box 151 Napoleon, Ohio 43545					
Napoleon, Omo 45545					



Napoleon Police Department Chief Edward Legg

Applied the Assessed Section (Assessed Section 1997)

Daily News Report add Fire test

Printed on October 9, 2025

CFS	Date/Time	Street	Call Type	Call Details
NPD25-07588	10/08/25 07:39:12		SCHOOL PTL	ALL CHECKED
NPD25-07590	10/08/25 10:24:17	OAKWOOD AV	FOLLOW UP	
NPD25-07592	10/08/25 10:53:32	KOLBE ST	NUISANCE	
NPD25-07594	10/08/25 12:02:47	W CLINTON ST	ACCIDENT	HIT SKIP/PUBLIC PROPERTY/NON INJURY
NPD25-07595	10/08/25 12:05:48	E GRACEWAY DR	CHECK PTL	OFFICER MADE CONTACT
NPD25-07596	10/08/25 12:36:40	APPIAN AV	ACCIDENT	PRIVATE PROPERTY
NPD25-07597	10/08/25 12:51:12	HOBSON ST	UNLOCK	
NPD25-07598	10/08/25 13:27:00	WESTMORELAND AV	MISC INFO	
NPD25-07602	10/08/25 15:15:02	W MAUMEE AV	ANIMAL	
NPD25-07603	10/08/25 15:21:14	PARK LN	JUVENILE	
NPD25-07604	10/08/25 15:35:07	S PERRY ST	ALCOHOL	MADE CONTACT- ADV OF COMPLAINT
NPD25-07605	10/08/25 15:41:08	E MAUMEE AV	TRAFFIC STOP	ADV OF COMPLAINT
NPD25-07606	10/08/25 16:38:28		TRAFFIC STOP	WARNED FOR EXPIRED REGISTRATION
NPD25-07607	10/08/25 17:28:34	E WASHINGTON ST	DIRECTED PATROL	
NPD25-07608	10/08/25 18:59:52	GLENWOOD AV	DIRECTED PATROL	
NPD25-07609	10/08/25 19:18:33	APPIAN AV	DIRECTED PATROL	
NPD25-07610	10/08/25 19:56:30	SCOTT ST	TRAFFIC STOP	WARNING ISSUED FOR NO TAILIGHTS
NPD25-07611	10/08/25 20:09:55	E WASHINGTON ST	ALARMS	FALSE ALARM
NPD25-07612	10/08/25 20:14:32	SCOTT ST	TRAFFIC STOP	WARNING ISSUED FOR NO TAILIGHTS
NPD25-07613	10/08/25 20:14:54	DAGGETT AV	MENACE	PENDING
NPD25-07614	10/08/25 20:54:38	SCOTT ST	TRAFFIC STOP	WARNING TWO HEADLIGHTS REQ

CFS	Date/Time	Street	Call Type	Call Details
NPD25-07615	10/08/25 21:00:59	SUTHERLAND AV	FOLLOW UP	
NPD25-07616	10/08/25 21:28:33	DODD ST	JUVENILE	ADV OF COMPLAINT
NPD25-07617	10/09/25 00:20:00	DEROME DR	FOLLOW UP; ASSAULT; WARRANT	JUVENILE ARRESTED ON PROBATION VIOLATION, CUSTODY TRANSFERRED TO HCSO, PENDING CHARGES
NPD25-07618	10/09/25 01:20:04	OAKWOOD AV	DIRECTED PATROL	
NPD25-07619	10/09/25 04:08:49	WAYNE PARK DR	DIRECTED PATROL	
NPD25-07620	10/09/25 04:09:15	W RIVERVIEW AV	DIRECTED PATROL	
NPD25-07621	10/09/25 04:26:46	INDEPENDENCE DR	DIRECTED PATROL; OPEN DOOR/WINDOW	

Total Records: 28